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Shri Swami Viv

VIVEKANAND COLLE

AUTONOMOUS)

2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003
Notice Board List

ekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

GE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED

Course: M.COM. - SY SEM - ||

Declaration Date : Saturday, January 18, 2025

Grade: O
64232 64244

Grade: A+

64236 64218
64265 64221

Grade: A

64238 64245
64231 64214

Grade: B+
64226 64251

Grade: ATKT

64216 64217
64257 64258

Grade: FAIL
64220 64239

Grade: FAIL
64273

64230 64254

64261 64248

64243 64234
64211

64225 64242

64219 64222
64259 64260

64250 64262

Grade: Result Reserved

64273
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Exdifination

Vivekanaad Coliege, Kothapur,

{Empowerad Aranamene)

Print Date : 18/01/2025 2:14:26 PM

64269

64253

64252

64224
64264

64267

64215

64229

64228
64266

64223

64212

64233
64268

Session: NEP 1.0 OCT - NOV 2024

64235

64240

64237
64270

Total:4

64255 64241 64247

Total:13

64213 64263 64227

Total:14

Total:5

64246 64249 64256

Total:19
Total:5
Total:1

Total:1

Chief Controlier of Examination
Vivekanand College, Kolhapur.
(Empowered Autonomous)
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